MPS List of School Holidays Session 2023-24
Month Date Day Particular
April 14.04.23 Friday Baisakhi
03.06.23 Saturday Summer Vacation
to (Play Pen to 8)
01.07.23 Saturday
June -July
10.?06.23 Saturday Summer Vacation
24.06.23 Saturday (Secondary 9 to 12)
Aug 15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day
30.08.23 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
Sept 06.09.23 Wednesday Janamashtami
16.09.23 Saturday Prakash Utsav Sri Guru
Granth Sahib Ji
Oct 02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
22.10.23 Sunday Durga Ashtami
23.10.23 Monday Ram Navmi
24.10.23 Tuesday Dusshera
28.10.23 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti
30.10.23 Monday Sri Guru Ram Das Jayanti
Nov 01.11.23 Wednesday Karva Chauth
12.11.23 Sunday Diwali
13.11.23 Monday Vishkarma Day
15.11.23 Wednesday Bhai Dooj
27.11.23 Monday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
Dec 25.12.23 Monday Christmas
26.12.23 Tuesday Winter Vacation
To (Play Pen to 8)
30.12.23 Saturday
28.12.23 Thursday Winter Vacation
To (9 to 12)
30.12.23 Saturday
Jan 13.01.24 Saturday Lohri
17.01.24 Wednesday Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji
26.01.24 Friday Jayanti
Republic Day
Feb 24.02.24 Saturday Sri Guru Ravi Das Jayanti
Mar 08.03.24 Friday Maha Shivratri
25.03.24 Monday Holi
26.03.24 Tuesday Holi




